Geronimo High School Invitational - 9/2/2022

High School Girls

Place
1
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DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

Time
12:10.03
12:31.78
12:58.81
13:15.28
13:17.91
13:20:00
13:21.15
13:23.28
13:29.56
13:44.94
13:48.59
13:51.38
13:58.38
14:01.00
14:02.31
14:06.18
14:14.31
14:22.03
14:27.88
14:29.47
14:30.75
14:33.06
14:37.88
14:44.94
14:46.15

Team Name
Anadarko
Velma
Hollis
Walters
Hobart
Grandfield
Ryan

HEAT
Merritt
Dibble

Rush Springs
Central
Geronimo
Apache

School
Anadarko
Anadarko
Velma
Anadarko
Anadarko
Velma
Velma
Walters
Anadarko
Merritt
Rush Springs
HEAT
Ryan
Velma
Anadarko
Merritt
Grandfield
Walters
Velma
Hollis
Merritt
Anadarko
Dibble
Anadarko
Hollis

Score

21
40
95
112

123
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1st 2nd 3rd
1 2 4
3 6 7
15 17 19
8 13 24
18 22 25
12 36 38
Connally, Calli

Saldana, Leyla
Foster, Jessie
Hamilton, Kendal
Amador, Malana
Wainscott, Savanna
Wainscott, Paige
Meason, Kayla
Luttrell, Rylee
White, Elizabeth
Chesnut, Julianna
Spadin, Rachel
Hernandez, Kamrie
Lohrer, Jaycee
Hunter, Kynslie
Fite, Payten
Hammer, Jacee
Nease, Lily

Driver, Bella
Motley, lliana
Whitson, Bentli

Johanntobern, Lauren

Caywood, Kailyn

Hummingbird, Sunshine

Whorton, Layni

4th

10
21
33
28
39

5th

14
23
34
30
40

6th
11
20
26
35
31

7th
16
29
27
37
32
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14:49.75
14:52.06
14:53.53
15:06.28
15:07.34
15:09.28
15:11.28
15:15.59
15:19:59
15:27.69
15:29.78
15:45.28
15:55.88
16:02.72
16:03.56
16:04.52
16:06.00
16:09.06
16:17.34
16:26.22
16:29.09
16:30.62
16:37.03
16:38.25
16:51.94
16:54.34
17:02.94
17:09.28
17:12.34
17:13.63
17:14.91
17:26.18
17:28.15
17:32.41
17:35.66
17:41.50
17:42.37
17:51.69
18:03.00
18:19.12
18:20.12
18:36.66
18:46.59
18:53.12
19:04.69

Rush Springs
Hobart
Hollis
Velma
Hollis
Hobart
Hollis
Anadarko
Walters
Hobart
Dibble
Anadarko
Hollis
Anadarko
Hollis
Hollis
Hollis
Hobart
Velma
Ryan
Central
Geronimo
Hobart
Hobart
Anadarko
Velma
Rush Springs
Hobart
Velma
Apache
Hobart
Walters
Hobart
Hobart
Walters
Anadarko
Walters
Grandfield
Apache
Apache
Geronimo
Hobart
Hobart
Dibble
Rush Springs

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Pursley, Emily
Bynum, Addison
Copeland, Maci
Brown, Audree
Eastep, Emree
Christian, Daisha
Thompson, Lila
Dobson, Ayanna
Youngblood, Emma
Mahoney, Alexa
Busby, Hailee
Strickland, Kyla
Skorepa, Blair

Osceolaredbo, Suzannah

Whisenant, Tori
Gonzalez, Naria
Riley, Presley
Holmes, Lexi
Osborne, Gracie
Regehr, Lilah
Hunt, Cora
Huffman, Mckenzie
Slessor, Hannah
Whitson, Diana
West, Ava

Jacks, Lauren
Melton, Carly
Carrizales, Angeles
Bucceri, Cayman
Komardley, Kameryn
Scott, Braylee
Meason, Kendall
Pinto, Jazzmine
Spencer, Cionnie
Ford, Scotlyn
Stevens, Melissa
Spence, Amber
Timms, Cassidy
Rannals, Maggie
Maguire, Makayla
Neff, Sadie
Davis, Channing
Tacker, Polly
Talavera, Maria
Kenyon, Madison



19:08.00
19:09.69
19:29.59
19:32.31
19:35.69
19:37.31
19:42.72
19:51.91
20:16.31
20:51.66
21:17.22

Walters
Velma
Hobart
Grandfield
Hobart
Grandfield
Dibble
Grandfield
Geronimo
Hobart
Ryan

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Lindsey, Jenna
Tadlock, Jasmin
Hernandez, Jasmine
Hunt, Landry
Friday, Cali
Alvarez, Jamie
Skipper, Faith
Coody, Olivia
Crist, Kaydence
Cousin, Nevaeh
Hodges, Kayleigh



Geronimo High School Invitational - 9/2/2022
High School Boys

Place

DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

Time

16:31.62
17:44.47
17:56.66
18:01.88
18:10.78
18:14.94
18:48.84
18:56.31
18:57.62
19:05.34
19:08.78
19:42.62
19:45.28
20:14.44
20:15.84
20:43.47
20:54.18
21:04.69
21:28.94
21:44.28
21:46.53
21:55.50
22:02.88
22:18.88
22:20.12
22:21.34
22:37.18
22:38.28
22:42.06
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Team Name

Apache/Apache

Frederick
Hollis
Hobart
Anadarko
Ryan
Geronimo
Merritt
Rush Springs
Walters
Velma
HEAT
Central

School
Anadarko
Merritt
Geronimo
Frederick
Apache
Ryan
Apache
Hollis
Frederick
Apache
Hobart
Merritt
Rush Springs
Merritt
Hollis
Apache
Apache
Frederick
Walters
Walters
Hobart
Anadarko
Geronimo
Frederick
Hobart
Velma
Frederick
Apache
Hollis

Score

30
45
66
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1st
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Pebeahsy, Alex
Herndon, Riley
Wallace, Jayden
Schreiner, Jake
Gelonety, Mikey
Scott, Andrew
Komardley, Kristian
Motley, Canaan
Velazquez, Juan
Satepauhoodl, Devin
Richardson, Cordell
Bullard, Coy
Seifried, Ayden
Bow, Jackson
Wright, Jaxon
Carattini, Malachi
Heminokey, Jadon
Lopez, Kaden
Boyd, Johnny
Simon, Dylan
Tacker, Luke
Thompson, Joseph
Allen, Elon
Melendez, lvan
Holt, Micah
Edwards, Cody
Gipson, William
Buckner, Champ
Duran, Sebastian

2nd

12

3rd

11
17
14

4th

13
18
21

5th
10
15
19
22

6th
16

7th
20

inishers
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22:43.72
23:38.59
24:00.22
24:30.50
24:41.69
25:07.38
25:18.81
26:28.66
27:02.53
27:10.47
27:15.34
27:52.88
28:22.88
28:47.88
33:19.41

Rush Springs
Velma
Velma
Hollis
Hollis
Apache
Anadarko
HEAT
HEAT
Walters
Central
Hobart
Central
Hobart
Hollis

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Chestnut, Aaron
Kruger, Adriaan
Hendrix, Devin
Alenjandro, Aiden
Motley, Judah
Coffman, Carsten
Gabehart, Ty
Boulevard, Aiden
Pate, Gavin
Defate, Matt
Williams, JT
King, AJ

Cruz, Tony

Holt, Elijah
Culpepper, D



Geronimo High School Invitational 9/2/2022

Junior High Girls

Place
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DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

Time
6:34.06
6:35.15
6:36.00
6:37.34
6:40.97
6:48.97
6:49.78
6:50.75
6:51.78
6:52.59
6:53.81
6:54.78
6:55.79
6:58.44
7:05.03
07:06.06
7:07.12
7:09.34
7:15.06
7:16.25
7:25.18
7:27.78
7:28.68
7:30.66
7:34.91
7:34.91
7:37.31
7:41.00

Team Name
Hollis

Ryan

Velma
Apache
Rush Springs
Walters
Central
Merritt
Frederick
Grandfield
Waurika

School
Walters
Hollis
Merritt
Hollis
Velma
Rush Springs
Rush Springs
Ryan
Velma
Hollis
Hollis
Ryan
Hollis
Hollis
Central
Central
Hollis
Merritt
Hollis
Apache
Frederick
Ryan
Ryan
Velma
Grandfield
Frederick
Grandfield
Ryan

Score
25
55
60
101
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1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
6 7 9 10 11
8 13 14 16 19 21
3 15 17 20 23
12 18 22 24 25 26 27

Sansome, Jayden
Smith, Heidi
Stehr, Hanna
Pendergraf, Anna
Rakett, Berklee
Taylor, Paetyn
Randle, Emma
Villareal, Micah
Blalock, Maddie
Robinson, Charlie
Anaya, Carina
Casebolt, Crosby
Riley, Baker
Earls, Brooklyn
Cruz, Allison
McCarley, Kimber
Motley, Eden
Loyd, Maci
McFerrin, Karlee
Harvey, Holli
Norris, Jaida
Salinas, Imrie
Swingle, Mylah
Fore, Tori

Hunt, Aubrey
Flores, Maeli
Alvarez, Maria
Williamsor, Zoei
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7:43.15
7:44.24
7:47.28
7:50.75
7:58.75
8:11.00
8:13.69
8:28.91
8:41.88
8:49.00
8:51.81
8:52.81
8:53.81
8:58.59
9:04.00
9:05.78
9:08.28
9:21.15
9:34.28
9:35.15
9:563.47
9:57.03
9:58.02

Velma
Apache
Central
Rush Springs
Waurika
Ryan
Hollis
Velma
Walters
Hollis
Ryan
Rush Springs
Apache
Velma
Apache
Walters
Apache
Hollis
Apache
Hollis
Apache
Apache
Apache

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Stevens, Chloe
Killsfirst, Abi
Knapp, Aubrey
Caveny, Bella
Gunter, Gabi
Tomberlin, Annzlee
Whisenant, Blayke
Kerns, Kenlee
Tillery, Sheridan
Gonzales, Anellie
Hawkins, Emma
Love, Emma
Grabeal, Carly
Weaver, Journey
Bennett, Danielle
Lindsey, Avery
Bingham, Jolene
Motley, Mercy
Dillon, Isabelle
Duran, Victoria
Surles, AJ
Marroquin, Julia
Mammeda, Amelia



Geronimo High School Invitational - 9/2/2022

Junior High Boys

Place Team Name

1 Waurika

2 Rush Springs

3 Velma

4 Frederick
DNQ Hollis
DNQ HEAT
DNQ Merritt
DNQ Grandfield
DNQ Central
DNQ Ryan
DNQ Apache
Time School
11:31.75 Frederick
11:46.41 Rush Springs
12:36.53 HEAT
12:42.94 Waurika
12:47.18 Waurika
12:48.06 Waurika
12:49.02 Waurika
12:50.66 Frederick
12:56.66 Hollis
13:13.66 Velma
13:18.18 Merritt
13:19.69 Grandfield
13:23.31 HEAT
13:24.50 Velma
13:25.50 Central
13:37.31 Rush Springs
13:50.78 Rush Springs
13:51.81 Frederick
13:58.97 Velma
14:10.09 Central
14:14.31 Waurika
14:16.59 Velma
14:19.62 Rush Springs
14:20.56 Velma
14:21.72 Ryan
14:24.50 Rush Springs
14:27.81 Ryan
14:38.06 Waurika

Score
32
57
62
63
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1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
3 4 5 6 14 19
2 10 11 16 18
8 9 13 15 17
1 7 12 21 22 23

Valzquez, Saul
Harmon, Braden
Halgood, Caleb
Jenkins, Aiden
Tallon, Cadyn
Watkins, Ryder
Herrera, Jonathan
Carr, Brody
Whorton, Gradon
Masterman, Cody
Galmor, Carson
Dean, Blaise
Newton, Jonathan
Driver, Grayson
Dill, Tristan

King, Carson
Sweat, Lane
Peevyhous, Danny
Leonhart, Gage
Hunt, Jay

Franco, Brodie
Dees, Josiah
Laughlin, Jacobi
Masterman, Sean
Hill, Breydon
Seifried, Easton
Harrison, Kyson
Watkins, Ledger

7th
20
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14:49.47
15:01.50
15:08.18
15:13.59
15:38.41
16:01.22
16:06.72
17:00.78
17:03.94
17:25.28
17:46.22
17:58.06
18:36.09
18:37.94
19:03.03
19:38.00

Waurika
Apache
Merritt
Frederick
Merritt
Waurika
Apache
Central
Frederick
Apache
Hollis
Central
Frederick
Ryan
Hollis
Hollis

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Eck, Austin
Satepauho, AJ
Galmor, Cale
Thornton, Wiley
Dudley, Cooper
Greeson, Asriel
Tahmakera, Bryce
Rios, Lestat
Kreutziger, Huntley
Mendez, Eli
Denton, Parker
Haggerty, Aiden
Sutterfield, Jeffery
Dewbre, Tegan
Denton, Eli
Garrett, Cody



Geronimo High School Invitational - 9/2/2022

Elementary Girls

Place Team Name
1 Merritt
2 Lawton Academy
3 Waurika
DNQ Central
DNQ Ryan
DNQ HEAT
Time School
6:23.62 Lawton Academy
6:34.47 Merritt
6:45.15 Merritt
6:56.09 Merritt
6:57.50 Central
7:09.66 Lawton Academy
7:12.22 Waurika
7:14.41 Lawton Academy
7:16.44 Lawton Academy
7:27.81 Central
7:32.41 Merritt
7:36.62 Merritt
7:50.18 Merritt
8:00.31 Ryan
8:06.66 Merritt
8:08.22 Merritt
8:10.78 HEAT
8:13.88 Waurika
8:18.00 Waurika
8:19.88 Ryan
8:21.72 Central
8:22.81 Ryan
8:23.81 Lawton Academy
8:40.22 Waurika
9:10.47 Waurika
9:18.02 Lawton Academy
9:28.00 Central
9:45.09 Waurika
9:58.09 Waurika
10:18.25 Waurika
10:25.78 Waurika
10:44.59 HEAT
10:51.09 Merritt

Score
28
36
66
0
0
0

Place
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1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
2 3 4 9 10 11
1 5 7 8 15 18
6 13 14 16 17 19

Trachte, Claire
Porter, Milee
Evans, Abbi
Windson, Tynslee
Cruz, Evelyn
Sheets, Emma
Perry, Reality
Chojnowski, Alexis
Alston, Hadley
Cruz, Jasmin
Krueger, Jaeden
Smith, Allie

Stehr, Laney
Chapman, Phoebe
Coy, Journi
Reynolds, Kaylen
Spadin, Becca
Lewis, Raven
Pangus, Braelyn
Villarreal, Melanie
Cruz, Carmen
Chapman, Sky
Hays, Sloan
Poage, Lily
Rodriguez, Kree
Marley

Hunt, Dallas
Walling, Mayzie
Fox, Aspen
Webb, Chole
Mclintosh, Myah
Spadin, Sarah
Carter, Cassidy

7th
12

20

“inishers
9
6
13
4
4
2



10:54.75
11:08.03
11:27.09
11:29.50
12:41.12

Waurika
Waurika
Waurika
Waurika
Ryan

34 Giriffin, Paisley

35 Allen, Brantlei

36 Porterfield, Stalsayn
37 Alvarez, Jasmin

38 Adcock, Lily



Geronimo High School Invitational - 9/2/2022

Elementary Boys

Place
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DNQ
DNQ

Time
6:28.09
6:32.81
6:34.34
6:35.59
6:42.12
6:52.78
7:00.41
7:12.81
7:13.72
7:26.97
7:29.50
7:30.43
7:31.59
7:33.15
7:38.50
7:44.00
7:49.18
8:02.38
8:25.91
8:30.94
8:39.38
8:50.22
8:59.31
9:19.91
9:41.12
9:48.34
9:55.88
10:16.31
10:26.97
11:34.84
13.42.50
13:53.53

Team Name
Central

Ryan

Merritt

Waurika

Lawton Academy
HEAT

School
Central
Central
Merritt
Ryan
Central
Merritt
Central
Waurika
Central
Ryan
Central
Ryan
Waurika
Ryan
Central
Ryan
Merritt
Ryan
Ryan
Waurika
Waurika
Waurika
Ryan
Merritt
Lawton Academy
Ryan
Merritt
Ryan
Waurika
HEAT
Waurika
Lawton Academy

Score
24
56
73
84
0
0

Place
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1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
1 2 5 7 9 11
4 10 12 14 16 18
3 6 17 23 24
8 13 20 21 22 25

Brown, Brayton
Hunt, Cain
Snodgrass, Reed
Henning, Hunter
Trimble, Jaxon
Stokes, Elland
Jackson, Drew
Berry, Brody
Powell, Mason
Hill, Coltan
Haggerty, Liam
Johnson, Dax
Franco, Benny
Chapman, Cruz
Hicks, Miles
Alsup, Aiden
Cantrell, Cooper
Chapman, Blix
Chapman, Blue
Taylor, Creed
Latta, Deklyn
Simmons, Jantzey
Brown, Brandon
Givens, Karson
Orvis, Willi
Alejandro, Axel
Miller, Paul
Salinas, Jaime
Taylor, Cache
Boulevard, Lex
Garcia, Juan
Estep, Tommy

7th
15
19

26

“inishers
7
10
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